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MADE TO LAST

TOKAI PETROL WATER PUMP
WP30E (7HP/3")WP20E (7HP/2')

FEATURES

SPECIFICATION
Model:

Pump: Suction Head: 

Pump: Flow: 

Engine: Max. Power Output: 

Suction Port Diameter: 

Suction Head: 

Engine: Model:

Fuel Tank Capacity: 

Engine: Starting System: 

Pump Set : Dimension (mm) : 

WP20E

5m3/h

30m3/h

4000 W

50mm

7m

170FP

2.5 L

Recoil Starting

41 x 52 x 42

WP30E

5m3/h

50m3/h

4000 W

80mm

7m

170FP

2.5 L

Recoil Starting

41 x 52 x 42

Large Suction Head

Heavy duty stable
performance mechanism


